
 
Dear PA lecture registrants,  
Please note the below updated arrangement for the forthcoming lectures in July, August and September.  Lectures on 23 July, 27 July, 30 July and 6 Aug on Building 

Contract will start at 7:00pm while other lectures will start at 6:30pm.  Please refer to the other page of this notice for the location map of venues.  

 

Date Lecture / Seminar Title Lecturer Venue 

2 July (Thu) Paper 2 – Introduction of Paper 2, Conditions of Engagement and  
  Professional Practice 

Ms. Agnes Ng,  
Paper 2 Subject Panel Chairman 

Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 

6 July (Mon) Paper 1 - Seminar I on Buildings Ordinance 

Ms. Kwong Sum Yee Anna,  
HKIA President 

 
Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 

10 July (Fri)* 
(*Date changed) Paper 1 - Seminar II on Buildings Ordinance 

16 July (Thu) Paper 1 - Seminar III on Buildings Ordinance + Submission of Plan 
20 July (Mon) Paper 1 - Practice Notes for AP and RSE 

23 July (Thu) Paper 2 - Seminar I on Building Contract   Mr. Kwan Kin Kenneth,  
Levett & Bailey 

Wang Gungwu Theatre, Level P4, Graduate 
House, The University of Hong Kong 

27 July (Mon) Paper 2 - Seminar II on Building Contract K726, 7/F, Knowles Building, HKU 
30 July (Thu) Paper 2 - Seminar III on Building Contract 

Mr. Martin Downey, Blank Rome 
K726, 7/F, Knowles Building, HKU 

Postpone to  
2 Sep (Wed) Paper 2 – Seminar IV on Building Contract Wang Gungwu Theatre, Level P4, Graduate 

House, The University of Hong Kong 

10 Aug (Mon) Paper 5 – Seminar I on Building Materials & Technology Dr. Wong Wah Sang,  
Paper 5 Subject Panel Chairman 

Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 

12 Aug (Wed) Paper 5 – Seminar II on Building Materials & Technology Mr. Zhu Jingxiang,  
Paper 5 Subject Panel member 

Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 

14 Aug (Fri) Paper 5 – Seminar III on Building Materials & Technology Mr. Jerome Wong, 
Paper 5 Subject Panel member 

Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 

17 Aug (Mon) Paper 4 – Seminar I on Building Services & Environmental Controls 
Prof. Daniel Chan, FHKIE 

Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 20 Aug (Thu) Paper 4 – Seminar II on Building Services & Environmental Controls 

24 Aug (Mon) Paper 4 – Seminar III on Building Services & Environmental Controls 
Dr. Ho Hin Ming, HK PolyU 

Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 27 Aug (Thu) Paper 4 – Seminar IV on Building Services & Environmental Controls 

31 Aug (Mon) Paper 3 – Seminar I on Building Structures 
Mr. Renato Jose C Garcia, HKU 

Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 3 Sep (Thu) Paper 3 – Seminar II on Building Structures 

7 Sep (Mon) Paper 3 – Seminar III on Building Structures –  
  advanced structural system 

Mr. Kang Man, MHKIE 

 
Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 

10 Sep (Thu) Paper 3 – Seminar IV on Building Structures –  
  advanced structural system 

16 Sep (Wed) Paper 2 – Seminar on Professional Practice Ms. Wailee Chow,  
HKIA Vice President 

Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 

25 Sep (Fri) 
(Additional) Paper 1 – Planning Matters Mr. Tam Po Yiu, PlanD Room 751, Vocational Training Council 

Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 

15 Oct (Thu) Paper 1 Subject Panel Workshop Paper 1 Subject Panel  Room 751, Vocational Training Council 
Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai 



 
Location map for Vocational Training Council Tower  
In Wan Chai (indicated in red arrow) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Location map for Wang Gungwu Theatre of Graduate House  
and Knowles Building of The University of Hong Kong 
in Pokfulam (indicated in red arrow) 
 


